Date

June 9-14, 2017
June 9-14, 2017
June 25-27, 2017
June 25-27, 2017

Tracy Buckler - President & CEO

Amount
$1,005.22
$885.36
$194.66
S477.47

Expense Category
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Accommodation

Description

NHLC Conference

NHLC Conference

Catholic Health Sponsors of Ontario - AGM
Catholic Health Sponsors of Ontario - AGM



